
Date Group First Name Last Name Email

18-Sep 1 Ian Nightingale iannightingale@college.harvard.edu

18-Sep 1 Ruben Parham rparham@fas.harvard.edu

18-Sep 1 Molly Yang molly.yang@college.harvard.edu

18-Sep 2 Aaron Graham-Horowitz aarongrahamhorowitz@college.harvard.edu

18-Sep 2 William Hakim williamhakim10@gmail.com

18-Sep 2 Jenny Ye jye225@gmail.com

20-Sep 1 Larmon Luo larmon.luo@gmail.com

20-Sep 1 Peter Moot petermoot@college.harvard.edu

20-Sep 1 Yangxue Zhou yzhou369@gmail.com

20-Sep 2 Vladimir Bok vladimirbok@college.harvard.edu

20-Sep 2 Benjamin Shryock bshryock@college.harvard.edu

20-Sep 2 Albert Wu awu@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 1 Abhishek Chintapalli achintap@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 1 Alexander Guzov avguzov@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 1 Yuechen Zhao yuechenzhao@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 2 Gabriel Trevino trevino@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 2 Roman Yevstihnyeyev ryevstihnyeyev@college.harvard.edu

25-Sep 2 Norman Zhu nzhu41@gmail.com

27-Sep 1 Conner Dalton cdalton@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 1 Plas James ptjames@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 1 Vipul Shekhawat vshekhawat@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 2 Benjamin Guo benzguo@gmail.com

27-Sep 2 Jonathan Miller jonathanmiller@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 2 Hong Yang Sun hysun@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 3 Lucas Freitas lfreitas@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 3 Zachary Hamed zhamed@college.harvard.edu

27-Sep 3 Kevin Mazige kevinmazige@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 1 Tyler Book tylerbook@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 1 Victoria Gu vgu@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 1 Dakota Thomsen-Diggs diggs@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 1 Antony Bett siloiy@yahoo.com

2-Oct 2 Alexander Moore alexandermoore@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 2 Andrew Bocskocsky bocskocsky@college.harvard.edu

2-Oct 2 Daniel Broudy daniel.broudy@gmail.com

2-Oct 2 Zehra Naz zehranaz@college.harvard.edu

4-Oct 1 Laura Evans lauraevans99@gmail.com

4-Oct 1 Balaji Pandian balajipandian@college.harvard.edu

4-Oct 1 Peter Wei peterwei@college.harvard.edu

4-Oct 2 Marcus Comiter marcuscomiter@college.harvard.edu

4-Oct 2 Douglas Muhlestein dmuhlestein@college.harvard.edu

4-Oct 2 Samuel Singer sqsinger@college.harvard.edu

9-Oct 1 Anastasiya Borys anastasiyaborys@college.harvard.edu

9-Oct 1 Thomas Lemberg tlemberg10@gmail.com

9-Oct 1 Tae Joong Yoon yoon@fas.harvard.edu

9-Oct 2 Nikhil Benesch benesch@college.harvard.edu

9-Oct 2 Casimira Karunaratne casimirakarunaratne@college.harvard.edu



9-Oct 2 Lucas Lin lucaslin@college.harvard.edu

11-Oct 1 Myles Novick mylesnovick@college.harvard.edu

11-Oct 1 Daniel Zangri dzangri@college.harvard.edu

11-Oct 2 Julie MacDonell juliemacdonell@college.harvard.edu

11-Oct 2 Michelle Ran mran@college.harvard.edu

11-Oct 2 Scott Zhuge szhuge@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 1 Ariel Camperi acamperi@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 1 Toan Phan toan_d_phan@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 1 Steven Talbot stalbot@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 2 Iva Milo ivamilo@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 2 Lila Strominger lbstrom@college.harvard.edu

16-Oct 2 Janice Zhang janicerzhang@gmail.com

23-Oct 1 Emmet Jao ejao@college.harvard.edu

23-Oct 1 Marcus Schorow mschorow@college.harvard.edu

23-Oct 1 Lewin Xue lewinxue@college.harvard.edu

23-Oct 2 Kellen Blumberg kblumberg@college.harvard.edu

23-Oct 2 Nathaniel Herman nherman@college.harvard.edu

23-Oct 2 yili li YILI@COLLEGE.HARVARD.EDU

25-Oct 1 Tommy Chen tommychen100@gmail.com

25-Oct 1 Bo Han bo.ning.han@gmail.com

25-Oct 1 Vinay Trivedi vinaytrivedi@college.harvard.edu

25-Oct 2 Varun Bansal vbansal@college.harvard.edu

25-Oct 2 Zachary Fogelson fogelsonz606@gmail.com

25-Oct 2 Yuanshen (Mimi) Xu ysxu@college.harvard.edu

30-Oct 1 William Chambers wchamber@college.harvard.edu

30-Oct 1 Muhammad Ibrahim ibrahim@college.harvard.edu

30-Oct 1 Hikari Senju hsenju@gmail.com

30-Oct 2 Alisa Nguyen alisanguyen@college.harvard.edu

30-Oct 2 Barr Yaron barryaron@college.harvard.edu

30-Oct 2 Brian Zhang brianzhang@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 1 Kevin Fan kfan@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 1 Sean Walsh swalsh@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 1 Yaniv Yacoby yanivyacoby@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 2 Robert Boling rboling@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 2 Angela Li angelali@college.harvard.edu

1-Nov 2 Jane Thomas jthomas@college.harvard.edu

6-Nov 1 Joseph McCormick jmccormick@college.harvard.edu

6-Nov 1 Nicholas Merrill merrill@college.harvard.edu

6-Nov 1 Mishal Rahman rahman@college.harvard.edu

6-Nov 2 Nolan Kamitaki nkamitaki@gmail.com

6-Nov 2 Jenny Liu jennyliu@college.harvard.edu

6-Nov 2 Nuseir Yassin Nyassin@college.harvard.edu

8-Nov 1 Sandhya Ghai sandhya.ghai@college.harvard.edu

8-Nov 1 Tracy Lu tlu@college.harvard.edu

8-Nov 1 Styliani Pantela stylianipantela@college.harvard.edu

8-Nov 2 Alison Nahm anahm@college.harvard.edu

8-Nov 2 Megan Quintero mmquint@college.harvard.edu



8-Nov 2 Lexis Ross lbross@college.harvard.edu

13-Nov 1 Corinne Curcie corinnecurcie@college.harvard.edu

13-Nov 1 Thomas Esty thesty44@gmail.com

13-Nov 1 Jinghao Zhou zhoujinghao91@gmail.com

13-Nov 2 Rabeea Ahmed rabeea_ahmed@college.harvard.edu

13-Nov 2 Karl Krehbiel karlkrehbiel@college.harvard.edu

13-Nov 2 Ruoyu Zhang rzhang@college.harvard.edu

15-Nov 1 Junghwa Cha petercha92@gmal.com

15-Nov 1 Adam Ratajczak aratajczak@college.harvard.edu

15-Nov 1 Lisa Yao lisayao@college.harvard.edu

15-Nov 2 Ethan Glasserman eglasserman@college.harvard.edu

15-Nov 2 Matthew Sheets msheets@college.harvard.edu

15-Nov 2 Sam Wallis samuelwallis@college.harvard.edu

20-Nov 1 Margaret Nietfeld emiyorkie@gmail.com

20-Nov 1 korey tucker tucker@college.harvard.edu

20-Nov 1 Jinzhao Wang wjz0811@gmail.com

20-Nov 2 Charles Cabot ccabot@college.harvard.edu

20-Nov 2 Brooke Carter bcarter@college.harvard.edu

20-Nov 2 Thomas Heffernan theffernan@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 1 Travis Downs tdowns@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 1 Willy Hoang hoang@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 1 Dana Katzenelson dkatzenelson@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 2 Akua Abu aabu@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 2 Heidi Lim hlim@college.harvard.edu

27-Nov 2 Elliot Silva elliotsilva@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 1 Julia Careaga jcareaga@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 1 Timothy McLaughlin tmclaughlin@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 1 Alana Pradhan alana.cool@gmail.com

29-Nov 2 Kevin Mu kevinmu@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 2 Dylan Nagler dnagler@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 2 Dario Sava dario.sava@gmail.com

29-Nov 3 Serena Bai bai@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 3 Michelle Luo michelleluo@college.harvard.edu

29-Nov 3 James Ryan jamesryan@college.harvard.edu

4-Dec 1 Farnham Daven farnham@fas.harvard.edu

4-Dec 1 Buffalo Hird buffalohird@college.harvard.edu

4-Dec 1 Carvalho Julia Rose juliacarvalho@college.harvard.edu

4-Dec 2 Nast Ana Roda aroda@fas.harvard.edu

4-Dec 2 Gat Neil Sant neilsantgat@college.harvard.edu

4-Dec 2 Park Yeunbee Jeanette ypark@mba2013.hbs.edu


